
9h30 Team manager meeting

10h30 M II1 1000 m Série 1

1 Ahmed HMOUDI Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

2 Aaron SKINNER Australia Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

3 Brayan QUINQUIGUANO Ecuador Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

4 Xavier VARGAS Ecuador Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

5 Nicolas DAMIEN France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

6 Noam GEVA Israel Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

7 Illyes ERARIO France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

10h40 M II1 1000 m Série 2

8 Macintyre RUSSELL Australia Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

9 Etienne KOLLIALIS France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

10 Guhwan JUNG Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

11 Damien TOUCHAGUES France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

12 Francesco DI DONATO Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

13 Sooho DO Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II1

10h50 W II1 1000 m Série 1

1 Elisabetta TIEGHI Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

2 Cinthia Cristina ZAPATA GUILLEN Ecuador Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

3 Marta PICCININNO Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

4 Estelle GEYSSELY France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

5 Carla SILVA Portugal Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

6 Maayan KENIGSBERG Israel Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

11h00 W II1 1000 m Série 2

7 Julia STORY Australia Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

8 Clémence WATTECAMPS France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

9 Seongrim CHOE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

10 Bronte MARSHALL Australia Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

11 Clementine BERLAND France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

12 Suyeon LEE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II1

11h10 M II2 1000 m

1 Pierre Laurent ISOARDI France Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II2

2 Andréa APPENDINO Italy Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II2

3 Dylan LOREC BERJUIN France Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II2

11h20 W II2 1000 m

1 Marta CASETTA Italy Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II2

2 Ines ARREGUI France Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II2

3 Nadege DATHY France Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II2

11h30 M II3 1000 m

1 Theodore CHATEL France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II3

2 Lorenzo MAZZOLETTI Italy Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II3

3 Florent COQUEUGNIOT France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Male II3

11h40 W II3 1000 m Jeudi 8 matin

1 Apolline MONGIN France Female II3 Rowing Indoor: 1000m Female II3

15h30 M II1 500 m

1 Noam GEVA Israel Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

2 Ahmed HMOUDI Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

3 Sooho DO Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

Jeudi 8 juin 

Jeudi 8 juin 

Indoor Rowing : CREPS de Vichy



4 Brayan QUINQUIGUANO  Ecuador Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

5 Macintyre RUSSELL Australia Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

6 Guhwan JUNG Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

7 Sullyvan GOBRON DENIS France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

15h40 M II1 500 m

8 Francesco DI DONATO Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

9 Damien TOUCHAGUES France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

10 Etienne KOLLIALIS France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

11 Giulio GUERRA Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

12 Xavier VARGAS Ecuador Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

13 Theo HEITZ France Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

14 Aaron SKINNER Australia Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II1

15h50 W II1 500 m

1 Zoe REGUERA France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

2 Elisabetta TIEGHI Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

3 Clementine BERLAND France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

4 Bronte MARSHALL Australia Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

5 Maayan KENIGSBERG Israel Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

6 Cinthia Cristina ZAPATA GUILLEN Ecuador Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

16h00 W II1 500 m

7 Suyeon LEE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

8 Julia STORY Australia Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

9 Carla SILVA Portugal Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

10 Seongrim CHOE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

11 Marta PICCININNO Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

12 Clémence WATTECAMPS France Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II1

16h10 M II2 500 m

2 Dylan LOREC BERJUIN France Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II2

3 Andrea APPENDINO Italy Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II2

1 Pierre Laurent ISOARDI France Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II2

16h20 W II2 500 m

1 Ines ARREGUI France Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II2

2 Nadege DATHY France Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II2

3 Marta CASETTA Italy Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II2

16h30 M II3 500 m

1 Theodore CHATEL France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II3

3 Lorenzo MAZZOLETTI Italy Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II3

2 Florent COQUEUGNIOT France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 500m Male II3

16h40 W II3 500 m

1 Apolline MONGIN France Female II3 Rowing Indoor: 500m Female II3

10h00 M II3 2000 m

1 Theodore CHATEL France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 2000m Male II3

2 Florent COQUEUGNIOT France Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 2000m Male II3

3 Lorenzo MAZZOLETTI Italy Male II3 Rowing Indoor: 2000m Male II3

10h10 W II3 2000 m

1 Apolline MONGIN France Female II3 Rowing Indoor: 2000m Female II3

10h20 Relay Mixte II2 4 x 500 m

1 Ines ARREGUI France 1 Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II2

1 Nadege DATHY France 1 Female II2 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II2

1 Pierre Laurent ISOARDI France 1 Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II2

1 Dylan LOREC BERJUIN France 1 Male II2 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II2

10h30 Relay Mixte II1 4 x 500 m

Vendredi 9 juin 



2 Clémentine BERLAND France 1 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

2 Damien TOUCHAGUES France 1 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

2 Clémence WATTECAMPS France 1 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

2 Etienne KOLLIALIS France 1 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

1 Bronte MARSHALL Australia 1 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

1 Macintyre RUSSELL Australia 1 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

1 Aaron SKINNER Australia 1 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

1 Julia STORY Australia 1 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

3 Nicolas DAMIEN France 2 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

3 Estelle GEYSSELY France 2 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

3 Theo HEITZ France 2 Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

3 Zoe REGUERA France 2 Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

4 Francesco SaverioDI DONATO Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

4 Giulio GUERRA Italy Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

4 Marta PICCININNO Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

4 Elisabetta TIEGHI Italy Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

5 Seongrim CHOE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

5 Sooho DO Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

5 Guhwan JUNG Republic Of Korea Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

5 Suyeon LEE Republic Of Korea Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

6 Noam GEVA Israel Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

6 Maayan KENIGSBERG Israel Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

6 X X Israel Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

6 X X Israel Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

7 Carla SILVA Portugal Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

7 X X Portugal Female II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

7 X X Portugal Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1

7 X X Portugal Male II1 Rowing Indoor: 4*500m Mixed II1


